

Monty Bojangles - Caramel & Cookie Truffle Bites (100g)

Cocoa Dusted Truffles with Biscuit Pieces and Natural Flavouring

INGREDIENTS: Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), Biscuit Pieces (5%) (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, WHEAT Malt, WHEAT Starch, Baking Powder (Sodium Carbonates), Cocoa Butter, Salt, Natural Vanilla Flavour), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Flavouring. Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. May contain traces of BARLEY, EGGS, NUTS, PEANUTS and SESAME. Suitable for Vegetarians.

Milka - Alpine Milk Chocolate (100g)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), HAZELNUT Paste, Flavouring. Cocoa solids: 33% minimum. Milk solids 18% minimum. MAY CONTAIN OTHER NUTS & WHEAT.

Mrs Tilly's - Belgian Chocolate Fudge (150g)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Salted Butter (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Cocoa Mass (3.5%), Humectant: Glycerine. For allergens: see ingredients in bold. This product is Gluten Free and suitable for Vegetarians.

Guylian - Seahorses Selection (115g)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, 10.2% HAZELNUTS, Cocoa Mass, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. This product is suitable for Vegetarians. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF WHEAT, SOYA AND OTHER TREE NUTS.

Divine - 60% Dark With Pink Himalayan salt (90g)

INGREDIENTS: Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Rock Salt 0.5%, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Cocoa Solids 60% minimum. MAY CONTAIN CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MAY CONTAIN MILK, MAY CONTAIN NUTS. NO SOYA.

Godiva - Blood Orange Dark Chocolate Tablet (90g)

INGREDIENTS: Cocoa mass, sugar, blood orange granule (6%), cocoa butter, butter oil, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), natural orange flavour, salt. Cocoa solids 52% minimum. MAY CONTAIN NUTS AND WHEAT (GLUTEN).

Gnaw - Milk Chocolate Buttons (150g)

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), flavouring (natural vanilla). Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 36% min, milk solids 23% min. For allergens see ingredients in bold. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOYA, GLUTEN, TREE NUTS AND PEANUTS